:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6943785

Jul 23, 2023 - 22:01 (UTC)

In epoch 216,993 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 847420 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,297.28 USD

2 847421 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,297.28 USD

3 847422 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,297.28 USD

4 847423 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,297.28 USD

S 847424 + 1.000000000 ETH&
1,853.04 USD

6 847425 + 1.000000000 ETH&
1,853.04 USD

7 847426 + 1.000000000 ETH&
1,853.04 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6943785
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/216993
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/847420
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/847421
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/847422
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/847423
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/847424
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/847425
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/847426
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Validator Id

847427

847428

847429

847430

847431

847432

847433

847434

847435

Validator Id

201931

201932

201933

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
99,297.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
59,297.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,297.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,297.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,297.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,297.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,297.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,297.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,297.28 USD

Amount

- 0.014763892 ETH
27.35 USD

- 0.014818335 ETH&
27.45 USD

- 0.014772362 ETHE
27.37 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/847427
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/847428
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/847429
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/847430
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/847431
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/847432
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/847433
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/847434
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/847435
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201931
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201932
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201933
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Validator Id

201935

201936

201937

201938

201940

201943

201944

201946

201947

Amount

- 0.014780723
27.38 USD

- 0.014809765
27.44 USD

- 0.014804361
27.43 USD

- 0.014777876
27.38 USD

- 0.014802135
27.42 USD

- 0.014815525
27.45 USD

- 0.014763564
27.35 USD

- 0.014786751
27.40 USD

- 0.014784294
27.39 USD

- 0.014772655
27.37 USD

- 0.014777856
27.38 USD

- 0.014792524
27.41 USD

- 0.014648266
27.14 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201935
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201936
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201937
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201938
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201940
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201941
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201942
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201943
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201944
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201945
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201946
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201947
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201950

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 267451 + 0.036772562 ETH®
68.14 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/267451

