

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-04-25 11:48 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6943785</u>

DATE & TIME Jul 23, 2023 · 22:01 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 216,993 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	847420	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 59,297.28 USD
2	<u>847421</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH 59,297.28 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>847422</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH 59,297.28 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>847423</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH 59,297.28 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>847424</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH � 1,853.04 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>847425</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH � 1,853.04 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>847426</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH � 1,853.04 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>		
<u>8</u>	<u>847427</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 59,297.28 USD		
9	<u>847428</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 59,297.28 USD		
<u>10</u>	<u>847429</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 59,297.28 USD		
<u>11</u>	<u>847430</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 59,297.28 USD		
<u>12</u>	<u>847431</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 59,297.28 USD		
<u>13</u>	<u>847432</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 59,297.28 USD		
<u>14</u>	847433	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 59,297.28 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>847434</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 59,297.28 USD		
<u>16</u>	847435	+ 32.000000000 ETH		
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		
<u>1</u>	<u>201931</u>	- 0.014763892 ETH		
<u>2</u>	201932	- 0.014818335 ETH � 27.45 USD		
<u>3</u>	201933	- 0.014772362 ETH		

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>4</u>	<u>201935</u>	- 0.014780723 ETH � 27.38 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>201936</u>	- 0.014809765 ETH � 27.44 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>201937</u>	- 0.014804361 ETH � 27.43 USD
<u>7</u>	201938	- 0.014777876 ETH
<u>8</u>	<u>201940</u>	- 0.014802135 ETH � 27.42 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>201941</u>	- 0.014815525 ETH � 27.45 USD
<u>10</u>	201942	- 0.014763564 ETH � 27.35 USD
<u>11</u>	201943	- 0.014786751 ETH � 27.40 USD
<u>12</u>	201944	- 0.014784294 ETH � 27.39 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>201945</u>	- 0.014772655 ETH � 27.37 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>201946</u>	- 0.014777856 ETH � 27.38 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>201947</u>	- 0.014792524 ETH � 27.41 USD
<u>16</u>	201950	- 0.014648266 ETH � 27.14 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>267451</u>	+ 0.036772562 ETH � 68.14 USD
		00.14 030

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot